Corning® LSE™ and
Liquid Handling Products
LSE™
Products
Corning Life Sciences is pleased to introduce our new line of Corning LSE Products that
includes liquid handling, shaker, centrifugation and constant temperature instruments.
For more than 90 years, Corning has been a leading developer, manufacturer, and supplier
of innovative scientific laboratory products for life science, chemistry and industrial

� PC-400D/410D/420D top plate size: 12.7 x 17.8 cm
� PC-600D/610D/620D top plate size: 25.4 x 25.4 cm
Digital Hot Plate Ordering Information
Dimensions
Cat. No. Model Number Voltage Temp. Range (cm)
6795-400D PC-400D 120V/60Hz 5-550ºC 10.8 x 19.7 x 28
6795-600D PC-600D 120V/60Hz 5-550ºC 11.75 x 19.7 x 39.1
6796-400D* PC-400D 230V/50Hz 5-550ºC 10.8 x 19.7 x 28
6796-600D* PC-600D 230V/50Hz 5-550ºC 11.75 x 19.7 x 39.1
6797-400D PC-400D 100V/60Hz 5-550ºC 10.8 x 19.7 x 28
6797-600D PC-600D 100V/60Hz 5-550ºC 11.75 x 19.7 x 39.1
6798-400D PC-400D 230V/50Hz 5-550ºC 10.8 x 19.7 x 28
6798-600D PC-600D 230V/50Hz 5-550ºC 11.75 x 19.7 x 39.1
Digital Stirrers Ordering Information
Dimensions
Cat. No. Model Number Voltage Stir Range (cm)
6795-410D PC-410D 120V/60Hz 60-1150 rpm 10.8 x 19.7 x 28
6795-610D PC-610D 120V/60Hz 60-1150 rpm 11.75 x 19.7 x 39.1
6796-410D* PC-410D 230V/50Hz 60-1150 rpm 10.8 x 19.7 x 28
6796-610D* PC-610D 230V/50Hz 60-1150 rpm 11.75 x 19.7 x 39.1
6797-410D PC-410D 100V/60Hz 60-1150 rpm 10.8 x 19.7 x 28
6797-610D PC-610D 100V/60Hz 60-1150 rpm 11.75 x 19.7 x 39.1
6798-410D PC-410D 230V/50Hz 60-1150 rpm 10.8 x 19.7 x 28
6798-610D PC-610D 230V/50Hz 60-1150 rpm 11.75 x 19.7 x 39.1
Digital Stirring Hot Plate Ordering Information
Model Temperature/ Dimensions
Cat. No. Number Voltage* Stir Range (cm)
6795-420D PC-420D 120V/60Hz 5-550°C/60-1150 rpm 10.8 x 19.7 x 28
6795-420KIT† PC-420D 120V/60Hz 5-550°C/60-1150 rpm 10.8 x 19.7 x 28
6795-620D PC-620D 120V/60Hz 5-550°C/60-1150 rpm 11.75 x 19.7 x 39.1
6795-620KIT† PC-620D 120V/60Hz 5-550°C/60-1150 rpm 11.75 x 19.7 x 39.1
6796-420D* PC-420D 230V/50Hz 5-550°C/60-1150 rpm 10.8 x 19.7 x 28
6796-620D* PC-620D 230V/50Hz 5-550°C/60-1150 rpm 11.75 x 19.7 x 39.1
6797-420D PC-420D 100V/60Hz 5-550°C/60-1150 rpm 10.8 x 19.7 x 28
6797-620D PC-620D 100V/60Hz 5-550°C/60-1150 rpm 11.75 x 19.7 x 39.1
6798-420D PC-420D 230V/50Hz 5-550°C/60-1150 rpm 10.8 x 19.7 x 28
6798-620D PC-620D 230V/50Hz 5-550°C/60-1150 rpm 11.75 x 19.7 x 39.1
†6795-420KIT and 6795-620KIT include the 120V stirring hot plate plus temperature controller, support rod and stir bar retriever.
Model PC-400D shown
Model PC-410D shown
Model PC-420D shown
*
12 Visit www.corning.com/lifesciences for additional product and technical information.
C O R N I N G ® E Q U I P M E N T
Temperature Controller and Accessories
When used with the digital hot plate or stirring hot plate, the external temperature controller
ensures precision temperature accuracy of the liquid inside the vessel as opposed to the temperature
of the hot plate top.
Cat. No. Description Used With Models
6795-PR* External Temperature Probe for digital hot plates PC-400D/420D/600D/620D
and stirring hot plates
6795KIT Accessory Kit (includes 6795PR - External PC-400D/420D/600D/620D
temperature controller, 440129 - Support rods, 18,"
6970SR - Stir bar retriever)
440129 Stainless Steel Support Rod – two 9" (45.7 cm) rods, All digital and PC-200/210/
5/16" diameter. Rods can be screwed together to 18" 220/400/410/420